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Procedure NA for arrivals at MEVDY
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UNICOM

(CTAF)

SPRINGFIELD APP CON

Procedure NA at night.  Helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA.

use Branson West altimeter setting and increase all MDA 60 feet.  

Use Springfield-Branson Ntl altimeter setting; when not received, 

Circling NA north of Rwy 11-29.  DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA.
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